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High Hopes, Inc. 2024-25 - Clinic Closures

Day Date Definition
Monday - Tuesday August 5-6 Professional Development
Monday September 2 Labor Day
Friday October 11 Fall Break
Wednesday — Friday November 27-29 Thanksgiving Break
Friday — Tuesday December 23 — January 3 Winter Break
Friday March 14 Spring Break
Monday May 26 Memorial Day
Friday July 4 Independence Day

High Hopes, Inc. 2024-25 — Preschool Closures

Day Date Definition
Monday - Wednesday (No Students) August 5-7 Professional Development (HH Closed)
Wednesday August 7 School Open House, 3 pm—5 pm
Thursday — Friday (No School) August 8-9 Teacher Break
Monday August 12 First Day of School

Monday (No School)

September 2

Labor Day (HH Closed)

Friday (1/2 Day, Closing @ Noon)

September 13

Teacher Professional Developmentin PM

Friday (No School)

October 11

Fall Break

Friday (1/2 Day, Closing @ Noon)

October 25

Teacher Professional Developmentin PM

Wednesday — Friday (No School)

November 27 — 29

Thanksgiving Break (HH Closed)

Friday — Monday (No School)

December 23 — January 3

Winter Break (HH Closed)

Wednesday January 6 Students Full Day

Friday (1/2 Day, Closing @ Noon) February 14 Teacher Professional Developmentin PM
Friday (No School) March 14 Spring Break

Friday (1/2 Day, Closing @ Noon) March 28 Teacher Professional Developmentin PM
Friday (1/2 Day, Closing @ Noon) April 25 Teacher Professional Developmentin PM
Friday May 23 PK Graduation

Monday (No School) May 26 Memorial Day (HH Closed)

Thursday — Friday (No School) July 3-4 Independence Day (HH Closed)

End of Summer Program

July 28 — August 1

High Hopes Preschool Reset. Staff in session.




